
KPNO – Feb 2009
Date L P# 4m Inst P# WIYN Inst P# 2.1m Inst P# 0.9m Inst
Feb 1 Sun 7 0300 #C - Updike NEWFIRM 0461 I - Deliyannis HYDRR 0120 M - Swaters CFIM WM-Townsend CFIM

0156 #Veilleux STA1 T2KB S2KB
Feb 2 Mon 8 0035 Van Dokkum NEWFIRM 0461 I - Deliyannis HYDRR Checkout ET WM-Wakker CFIM

STA1 0344 Ge S2KB
Feb 3 Tue 9 0035 Van Dokkum NEWFIRM #T&E WHIRC 0344 Ge ET WM-Wakker CFIM

S2KB
Feb 4 Wed 10 0035 Van Dokkum NEWFIRM 9207 Y - Geha WHIRC 0344 Ge ET WM-Wakker CFIM

S2KB
Feb 5 Thu 11 0035 Van Dokkum NEWFIRM 9207 #Y - Geha WHIRC 0344 Ge ET WM-Wakker CFIM

S2KB
Feb 6 Fri 12 0035 Van Dokkum NEWFIRM T&E 0344 Ge ET WM-Wakker CFIM

S2KB
Feb 7 Sat 13 0035 Van Dokkum NEWFIRM #Martin WHIRC 0344 Ge ET WM-Wakker CFIM

S2KB
Feb 8 Sun 14 0035 Van Dokkum NEWFIRM #Martin WHIRC 0344 Ge ET WM-Wakker CFIM

S2KB
Feb 9 Mon 15 0276 C - Brittain NEWFIRM 0431 Meibom HYDRR 0344 Ge ET T&E-Mathis CFIM

0035 Van Dokkum STA1 S2KB
Feb 10 Tue 14 0276 C - Brittain NEWFIRM 0161 Geller HYDRR 0256 Zaritsky ET T&E-Mathis CFIM

0035 Van Dokkum STA1 S2KB
Feb 11 Wed 13 0276 C - Brittain NEWFIRM 0161 Geller HYDRR 0344 #Ge ET I-Deliyannis CFIM

0035 Van Dokkum STA1 S2KB
Feb 12 Thu 12 0276 C - Brittain NEWFIRM 0161 Geller HYDRR Checkout GCAM I-Deliyannis CFIM

0035 Van Dokkum STA1 0363 Parejko S2KB
Feb 13 Fri 11 0132 M - McGaugh NEWFIRM 0461 #I - Deliyannis HYDRR 0363 Parejko GCAM I-Deliyannis CFIM

0459 #Salzer WHIRC S2KB
Feb 14 Sat 10 0132 M - McGaugh NEWFIRM 0461 #I - Deliyannis HYDRR 0363 Parejko GCAM I-Deliyannis CFIM

0459 #Salzer WHIRC S2KB
Feb 15 Sun 9 0132 M - McGaugh NEWFIRM 0461 #I - Deliyannis HYDRR 0363 Parejko GCAM I-Deliyannis CFIM

0459 #Salzer WHIRC S2KB
Feb 16 Mon 8 0132 M - McGaugh NEWFIRM 0461 #I - Deliyannis HYDRR 0363 Parejko GCAM 0908 T&E - Schweiker MOSA

0459 #Salzer WHIRC
Feb 17 Tue 7 0156 M - Veilleux NEWFIRM 0132 M - McGaugh SPSPKR 0417 Stevenson GCAM 0125 Kawara MOSA

STA1
Feb 18 Wed 6 0156 M - Veilleux NEWFIRM 0132 M - McGaugh SPSPKR 0417 Stevenson GCAM 0125 Kawara MOSA

STA1
Feb 19 Thu 5 0104 M - Veilleux NEWFIRM 0132 M - McGaugh SPSPKR 0417 Stevenson GCAM 0125 Kawara MOSA

STA1
Feb 20 Fri 4 0104 M - Veilleux NEWFIRM 0461 #I - Deliyannis HYDRR 0417 Stevenson GCAM 0125 Kawara MOSA

0459 #Salzer MIMO
Feb 21 Sat 3 0104 M - Veilleux NEWFIRM 0461 #I - Deliyannis HYDRR 0201 Howell GCAM 0207 Keeney MOSA

0459 #Salzer MIMO
Feb 22 Sun 2 0104 M - Veilleux NEWFIRM 0461 #I - Deliyannis HYDRR 0201 Howell GCAM 0207 Keeney MOSA

0459 #Salzer MIMO
Feb 23 Mon 1 0104 M - Veilleux NEWFIRM 0207 Keeney HYDRR 0201 Howell GCAM WM-Hess MOSA

STA1
Feb 24 Tue 0 0104 M - Veilleux NEWFIRM 0207 Keeney HYDRR 0201 Howell GCAM WM-Hess MOSA

STA1
Feb 25 Wed 1 0104 M - Veilleux NEWFIRM 0222 Buckley-Geer MIMO Checkout CFIM WM-Hess MOSA

0050 Landolt T2KB
Feb 26 Thu 2 0104 M - Veilleux NEWFIRM 0222 Buckley-Geer MIMO 0050 Landolt CFIM WM-Hess MOSA

T2KB
Feb 27 Fri 3 0104 M - Veilleux NEWFIRM 0222 Buckley-Geer MIMO 0050 Landolt CFIM WM-Hess MOSA
Holiday T2KB
Feb 28 Sat 4 0104 M - Veilleux NEWFIRM 0458 I - Rhode MIMO 0050 Landolt CFIM WM-Hess MOSA

T2KB
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KPNO – Mar 2009
Date L P# 4m Inst P# WIYN Inst P# 2.1m Inst P# 0.9m
Mar 1 Sun 5 0104 M - Veilleux NEWFIRM 0458 I - Rhode MIMO 0050 Landolt CFIM WM-Hess

T2KB
Mar 2 Mon 6 0035 Van Dokkum NEWFIRM 0458 I - Rhode MIMO 0050 Landolt CFIM N-Probst

T2KB
Mar 3 Tue 7 0035 Van Dokkum NEWFIRM 0458 I - Rhode MIMO 0050 Landolt CFIM N-Probst

T2KB
Mar 4 Wed 8 0035 Van Dokkum NEWFIRM DD - Nelson MIMO 0050 Landolt CFIM N-Probst

T2KB
Mar 5 Thu 9 0035 Van Dokkum NEWFIRM DD - Nelson MIMO Checkout ET N-Garmany RBSE

0344 Ge
Mar 6 Fri 10 0196 #C - Bryngelson NEWFIRM T&E Act. Opt 0344 Ge ET N-Garmany RBSE

0035 #Van Dokkum
Mar 7 Sat 11 0196 #C - Bryngelson NEWFIRM T&E Act. Opt 0344 Ge ET N-Garmany RBSE

0035 #Van Dokkum
Mar 8 Sun 12 0196 #C - Bryngelson NEWFIRM T&E Act. Opt 0344 Ge ET WM-Wakker

0035 #Van Dokkum
Mar 9 Mon 13 0196 #C - Bryngelson NEWFIRM T&E 0344 Ge ET WM-Wakker

0035 #Van Dokkum
Mar 10 Tue 14 0196 #C - Bryngelson NEWFIRM T&E 0344 Ge ET WM-Wakker

0035 #Van Dokkum
Mar 11 Wed 14 0038 Gonzalez NEWFIRM 0431 Meibom HYDRR 0344 Ge ET WM-Wakker

STA1
Mar 12 Thu 13 0038 Gonzalez NEWFIRM 9105 W - Geller HYDRR Checkout GCAM WM-Wakker

STA1 0356 Rhee
Mar 13 Fri 12 0038 Gonzalez NEWFIRM 9105 W - Geller HYDRR 0356 Rhee GCAM WM-Wakker

STA1
Mar 14 Sat 11 0038 Gonzalez NEWFIRM 9105 W - Geller HYDRR 0356 Rhee GCAM WM-Wakker

STA1
Mar 15 Sun 10 0038 Gonzalez NEWFIRM 9105 W - Geller HYDRR 0356 Rhee GCAM Wes-Salzer

STA1
Mar 16 Mon 9 T&E Merrill MOSA 9107 W - Gallagher MIMO/WHIRC 0356 Rhee GCAM Wes-Salzer

Checkout
Mar 17 Tue 8 0957 Green MOSA 9107 W - Gallagher MIMO/WHIRC 0356 Rhee GCAM Wes-Salzer

Mar 18 Wed 7 0957 Green MOSA 9107 W - Gallagher MIMO/WHIRC 0198 C - Donehew GCAM Wes-Salzer

Mar 19 Thu 6 0957 Green MOSA 0455 I - van Zee HYDRR 0198 C - Donehew GCAM Wes-Salzer
STA1

Mar 20 Fri 5 0210 Feldmeier MOSA IU-Eyepiece HYDRR 0198 C - Donehew GCAM Wes-Salzer
0455 van Zee STA1

Mar 21 Sat 4 0210 Feldmeier MOSA IU-Eyepiece HYDRR 0198 C - Donehew GCAM Wes-Salzer
0455 van Zee STA1

Mar 22 Sun 3 0210 Feldmeier MOSA 0455 I - van Zee HYDRR 0198 C - Donehew GCAM Wes-Salzer
STA1

Mar 23 Mon 2 0210 Feldmeier MOSA 0455 I - van Zee HYDRR 0909 #Massey GCAM Wes-Salzer
STA1

Mar 24 Tue 1 0210 Feldmeier MOSA 0921 Romani MIMO 0909 #Massey GCAM Wes-Salzer

Mar 25 Wed 0 0045 Miller MOSA 0921 Romani MIMO Checkout CFIM N-Probst
0132 McGaugh T2KB

Mar 26 Thu 1 0045 Miller MOSA 0921 Romani MIMO 0132 M - McGaugh CFIM N-Probst
T2KB

Mar 27 Fri 2 0045 Miller MOSA 9208 Y - Kenney MIMO 0132 M - McGaugh CFIM WM-Sheinis
T2KB

Mar 28 Sat 3 0045 Miller MOSA 9210 Y - Tal MIMO 0132 M - McGaugh CFIM WM-Sheinis
T2KB

Mar 29 Sun 4 0045 Miller MOSA 9210 Y - Tal MIMO 0132 M - McGaugh CFIM WM-Sheinis
T2KB

Mar 30 Mon 5 0045 Miller MOSA 9209 Y - Tal SPSPKR 0132 M - McGaugh CFIM WM-Sheinis
STA1 T2KB

Mar 31 Tue 6 0045 Miller MOSA 9209 Y - Tal SPSPKR 0132 M - McGaugh CFIM WSP-Jore
STA1 T2KB
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KPNO – Apr 2009
Date L P# 4m Inst P# WIYN Inst P# 2.1m Inst P# 0.9m Inst
Apr 1 Wed 7 0045 Miller MOSA 9108 W - Sheinis SPSPKR 0176 Rivkin CFIM WSP-Jore CFIM

STA1 T2KB S2KB
Apr 2 Thu 8 Checkout NEWFIRM 9108 W - Sheinis SPSPKR 0176 Rivkin CFIM WSP-Jore CFIM

0038 Gonzalez STA1 T2KB S2KB
Apr 3 Fri 9 0038 Gonzalez NEWFIRM 0196 #C - Bryngelson WHIRC 0176 Rivkin CFIM WSP-Jore CFIM

T2KB S2KB
Apr 4 Sat 10 0038 Gonzalez NEWFIRM 0196 #C - Bryngelson WHIRC 0176 Rivkin CFIM WSP-Jore CFIM

T2KB S2KB
Apr 5 Sun 11 0038 Gonzalez NEWFIRM 0196 #C - Bryngelson WHIRC 0176 Rivkin CFIM I-Deliyannis CFIM

T2KB S2KB
Apr 6 Mon 12 0038 Gonzalez NEWFIRM 0196 #C - Bryngelson WHIRC 0176 Rivkin CFIM I-Deliyannis CFIM

T2KB S2KB
Apr 7 Tue 13 0038 Gonzalez NEWFIRM T&E 0901 T&E - Joyce I-Deliyannis CFIM

S2KB
Apr 8 Wed 14 0038 Gonzalez NEWFIRM T&E #Checkout GCAM I-Deliyannis CFIM

0058 #Schmidt S2KB
Apr 9 Thu 15 0035 Van Dokkum NEWFIRM 0460 I - Pilachowski WHIRC 0058 #Schmidt GCAM I-Deliyannis CFIM

S2KB
Apr 10 Fri 14 0035 Van Dokkum NEWFIRM 0460 I - Pilachowski WHIRC 0058 Schmidt GCAM WM-Wakker CFIM
Holiday S2KB
Apr 11 Sat 13 0035 Van Dokkum NEWFIRM 0460 I - Pilachowski WHIRC 0058 Schmidt GCAM WM-Wakker CFIM

S2KB
Apr 12 Sun 12 0035 Van Dokkum NEWFIRM 0460 I - Pilachowski WHIRC 0058 Schmidt GCAM WM-Wakker CFIM

S2KB
Apr 13 Mon 11 0035 Van Dokkum NEWFIRM Martin WHIRC 0058 Schmidt GCAM WM-Wakker CFIM

S2KB
Apr 14 Tue 10 0035 Van Dokkum NEWFIRM Martin WHIRC 0295 M - Reynolds GCAM WM-Wakker CFIM

S2KB
Apr 15 Wed 9 T&E Merrill Knezek SPSPKR 0295 M - Reynolds GCAM WM-Wakker CFIM

STA1 S2KB
Apr 16 Thu 8 Checkout ECHUV Knezek SPSPKR 0295 M - Reynolds GCAM WM-Wakker CFIM

0090 Jackson T2KB STA1 S2KB
Apr 17 Fri 7 0090 Jackson ECHUV 9101 W - Barger HYDRR Checkout CFIM N-Probst CFIM

T2KB STA1 0226 Dowell T2KA S2KB
Apr 18 Sat 6 0090 Jackson ECHUV 9101 W - Barger HYDRR 0226 Dowell CFIM N-Probst CFIM

T2KB STA1 T2KA S2KB
Apr 19 Sun 5 0090 Jackson ECHUV 9101 W - Barger HYDRR 0226 Dowell CFIM I-van Zee CFIM

T2KB STA1 T2KA S2KB
Apr 20 Mon 4 0090 Jackson ECHUV 9102 W - Bershady SPSPKR 0226 Dowell CFIM I-van Zee CFIM

T2KB STA1 T2KA S2KB
Apr 21 Tue 3 Checkout MOSA 9102 W - Bershady SPSPKR 0226 Dowell CFIM I-van Zee CFIM

Jannuzi STA1 T2KA S2KB
Apr 22 Wed 2 0429 Dickinson MOSA 9102 W - Bershady SPSPKR 0353 M - Swaters CFIM I-van Zee CFIM

STA1 T2KA S2KB
Apr 23 Thu 1 0429 Dickinson MOSA 9102 W - Bershady SPSPKR 0353 M - Swaters CFIM I-van Zee CFIM

STA1 T2KA S2KB
Apr 24 Fri 0 0407 Pryor MOSA 9102 W - Bershady SPSPKR 0353 M - Swaters CFIM I-van Zee CFIM

STA1 T2KA S2KB
Apr 25 Sat 1 0407 Pryor MOSA 9102 W - Bershady SPSPKR 0353 M - Swaters CFIM I-van Zee CFIM

STA1 T2KA S2KB
Apr 26 Sun 2 0407 Pryor MOSA 9102 W - Bershady SPSPKR 0353 M - Swaters CFIM I-van Zee CFIM

STA1 T2KA S2KB
Apr 27 Mon 3 T&E Probst NEWFIRM 9203 Y - Munoz HYDRR 0050 Landolt CFIM I-van Zee CFIM

STA1 T2KB S2KB
Apr 28 Tue 4 Checkout NEWFIRM 9203 Y - Munoz HYDRR 0050 Landolt CFIM I-van Zee CFIM

0035 Van Dokkum STA1 T2KB S2KB
Apr 29 Wed 5 0035 Van Dokkum NEWFIRM 0082 Herrmann HYDRR 0050 Landolt CFIM I-Pilachowski CFIM

STA1 T2KB S2KB
Apr 30 Thu 6 0035 Van Dokkum NEWFIRM 0082 Herrmann HYDRR 0050 Landolt CFIM I-Pilachowski CFIM

STA1 T2KB S2KB

Last Updated: July 28, 2009



KPNO – May 2009
Date L P# 4m Inst P# WIYN Inst P# 2.1m Inst P# 0.9m Inst
May 1 Fri 7 0035 Van Dokkum NEWFIRM 0158 Nestor MIMO 0050 Landolt CFIM I-Pilachowski CFIM

T2KB S2KB
May 2 Sat 8 0035 Van Dokkum NEWFIRM 0158 Nestor MIMO 0050 Landolt CFIM I-Pilachowski CFIM

T2KB S2KB
May 3 Sun 9 0035 Van Dokkum NEWFIRM 0158 Nestor MIMO 0050 Landolt CFIM VC Eyepiece

T2KB
May 4 Mon 10 0035 Van Dokkum NEWFIRM T&E 0901 T&E - Joyce VC Eyepiece

0101 Buta FLMN
May 5 Tue 11 0035 Van Dokkum NEWFIRM T&E 0101 Buta FLMN VC Eyepiece

T&E-Mathis
May 6 Wed 12 0035 Van Dokkum NEWFIRM T&E 0101 Buta FLMN VC Eyepiece

T&E-Mathis
May 7 Thu 13 0035 Van Dokkum NEWFIRM T&E STScI WHIRC 0101 Buta FLMN WM-Wakker CFIM

S2KB
May 8 Fri 14 0038 Gonzalez NEWFIRM T&E STScI WHIRC 0078 Deming FLMN WM-Wakker CFIM

S2KB
May 9 Sat 14 0038 Gonzalez NEWFIRM T&E STScI WHIRC 0078 Deming FLMN WM-Wakker CFIM

S2KB
May 10 Sun 13 0038 Gonzalez NEWFIRM T&E STScI WHIRC 0078 Deming FLMN WM-Wakker CFIM

S2KB
May 11 Mon 12 0038 Gonzalez NEWFIRM T&E STScI WHIRC 0078 Deming FLMN WM-Wakker CFIM

S2KB
May 12 Tue 11 0038 Gonzalez NEWFIRM T&E STScI WHIRC 0078 Deming FLMN WM-Wakker CFIM

S2KB
May 13 Wed 10 0038 Gonzalez NEWFIRM 0196 #C - Bryngelson WHIRC 0078 Deming FLMN WM-Wakker CFIM

S2KB
May 14 Thu 9 0038 Gonzalez NEWFIRM 0196 #C - Bryngelson WHIRC 0078 Deming FLMN WM-Wakker CFIM

S2KB
May 15 Fri 8 0038 Gonzalez NEWFIRM 0132 M - McGaugh SPSPKR Checkout VIS WM-Wakker CFIM

STA1 0194 Montgomery F8 S2KB
May 16 Sat 7 0038 Gonzalez NEWFIRM 0132 M - McGaugh SPSPKR 0194 Montgomery VIS #N-Probst CFIM

STA1 F8 S2KB
May 17 Sun 6 0038 Gonzalez NEWFIRM 0132 M - McGaugh SPSPKR 0194 Montgomery VIS #N-Probst CFIM

STA1 F8 S2KB
May 18 Mon 5 0038 Gonzalez NEWFIRM 0132 M - McGaugh SPSPKR 0194 Montgomery VIS #N-Probst CFIM

STA1 F8 S2KB
May 19 Tue 4 T&E Merrill 0207 Keeney HYDRR 0194 Montgomery VIS #N-Probst CFIM

STA1 F8 S2KB
May 20 Wed 3 Checkout RCSPL 0207 Keeney HYDRR 0194 Montgomery VIS #N-Probst CFIM

0084 Berger T2KB STA1 F8 S2KB
May 21 Thu 2 0084 Berger RCSPL 0207 Keeney HYDRR 0194 Montgomery VIS #I-van Zee CFIM

T2KB STA1 F8 S2KB
May 22 Fri 1 0222 Buckley-Geer RCSPM 0207 Keeney HYDRR Checkout GCAM #I-van Zee CFIM

T2KB STA1 0399 Oyabu S2KB
May 23 Sat 0 0222 Buckley-Geer RCSPM 9109 W - Wolf SPSPKR 0399 Oyabu GCAM #I-van Zee CFIM

T2KB STA1 S2KB
May 24 Sun 1 0222 Buckley-Geer RCSPM 9109 W - Wolf SPSPKR 0399 Oyabu GCAM #I-van Zee CFIM

T2KB STA1 S2KB
May 25 Mon 2 0222 Buckley-Geer RCSPM 9109 W - Wolf SPSPKR 0399 Oyabu GCAM #I-van Zee CFIM
Holiday T2KB STA1 S2KB
May 26 Tue 3 0195 Rosenberg RCSPL 9109 W - Wolf SPSPKR 0399 Oyabu GCAM #T&E Sch’ker MOSA

T2KB STA1
May 27 Wed 4 0195 Rosenberg RCSPL 9108 W - Sheinis SPSPKR 0309 #Holberg GCAM #T&E Sch’ker MOSA

T2KB STA1
May 28 Thu 5 0195 Rosenberg RCSPL 9108 W - Sheinis SPSPKR 0309 #Holberg GCAM #BGS-Layden MOSA

T2KB STA1
May 29 Fri 6 0415 Vaccaro RCSPL 9103 W - Cyganowski WHIRC 0309 #Holberg GCAM #BGS-Layden MOSA

T2KB
May 30 Sat 7 0415 Vaccaro RCSPL 9103 W - Cyganowski WHIRC 0309 #Holberg GCAM #BGS-Layden MOSA

T2KB
May 31 Sun 8 0415 Vaccaro RCSPL 9103 W - Cyganowski WHIRC 0309 #Holberg GCAM #BGS-Layden MOSA

T2KB
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KPNO – Jun 2009
Date L P# 4m Inst P# WIYN Inst P# 2.1m Inst P# 0.9m Inst
Jun 1 Mon 9 0415 Vaccaro RCSPL 0270 Joyce WHIRC Checkout ET #WW-Benjamin CFIM

T2KB 0344 Ge S2KB
Jun 2 Tue 10 T&E Merrill 0270 Joyce WHIRC 0344 Ge ET #WW-Benjamin CFIM

S2KB
Jun 3 Wed 11 T&E - Probst NEWFIRM 9103 W - Cyganowski WHIRC 0344 Ge ET #WW-Benjamin CFIM

S2KB
Jun 4 Thu 12 0335 Shapley NEWFIRM 9103 W - Cyganowski WHIRC 0344 Ge ET #WW-Benjamin CFIM

S2KB
Jun 5 Fri 13 0335 Shapley NEWFIRM 9103 W - Cyganowski WHIRC 0344 Ge ET #I-Deliyannis CFIM

S2KB
Jun 6 Sat 14 0335 Shapley NEWFIRM 0211 Sneden HYDRR 0344 Ge ET #I-Deliyannis CFIM

STA1 S2KB
Jun 7 Sun 15 0335 Shapley NEWFIRM 0211 Sneden HYDRR 0344 Ge ET #I-Deliyannis CFIM

STA1 S2KB
Jun 8 Mon 14 0335 Shapley NEWFIRM 0300 #C - Updike WHIRC Checkout VIS #I-Deliyannis CFIM

0156 Keremedjiev F15 S2KB
Jun 9 Tue 13 0335 Shapley NEWFIRM 0300 #C - Updike WHIRC 0156 Keremedjiev VIS #I-Deliyannis CFIM

F15 S2KB
Jun 10 Wed 12 0035 Van Dokkum NEWFIRM 9206 Y - van Altena SPCKL 0156 Keremedjiev VIS #I-Deliyannis CFIM

F15 S2KB
Jun 11 Thu 11 0035 Van Dokkum NEWFIRM 9206 Y - van Altena SPCKL 0156 Keremedjiev VIS #I-Deliyannis CFIM

F15 S2KB
Jun 12 Fri 10 0035 Van Dokkum NEWFIRM 9206 Y - van Altena SPCKL 0156 Keremedjiev VIS #I-REU Deliyannis CFIM

F15 S2KB
Jun 13 Sat 9 0035 Van Dokkum NEWFIRM 0052 Howell SPCKL 0156 Keremedjiev VIS #I-REU Deliyannis CFIM

F15 S2KB
Jun 14 Sun 8 0429 Dickinson NEWFIRM 0052 Howell SPCKL 0156 Keremedjiev VIS #I-REU Deliyannis CFIM

F15 S2KB
Jun 15 Mon 7 0429 Dickinson NEWFIRM 0052 Howell SPCKL #Checkout GCAM #I-REU Deliyannis CFIM

0295 #Reynolds S2KB
Jun 16 Tue 6 0429 Dickinson NEWFIRM 0107 McIntosh MIMO 0295 #M - Reynolds GCAM #I-REU Deliyannis CFIM

S2KB
Jun 17 Wed 5 T&E Merrill 0107 McIntosh MIMO 0295 #M - Reynolds GCAM #I-REU Deliyannis CFIM

T&E MOSA S2KB
Jun 18 Thu 4 Jannuzi MOSA 0107 McIntosh MIMO 0295 #M - Reynolds GCAM #I-REU Deliyannis CFIM

S2KB
Jun 19 Fri 3 0086 Lynds MOSA 0218 Parker MIMO 0201 Howell GCAM #I-REU Deliyannis CFIM

S2KB
Jun 20 Sat 2 0110 Mandelbaum MOSA 0218 Parker MIMO 0201 Howell GCAM #N-ASC McCarthy CFIM

S2KB
Jun 21 Sun 1 0110 Mandelbaum MOSA 0218 Parker MIMO 0201 Howell GCAM #N-ASC McCarthy CFIM

S2KB
Jun 22 Mon 0 0110 Mandelbaum MOSA 9202 Y - Dinescu HYDRR 0201 Howell GCAM #N-ASC McCarthy CFIM

STA1 S2KB
Jun 23 Tue 1 0110 Mandelbaum MOSA 9202 Y - Dinescu HYDRR 0909 #Massey GCAM #N-ASC McCarthy CFIM

STA1 S2KB
Jun 24 Wed 2 Checkout ECHLR 9205 Y - Miller HYDRR Checkout CFIM #N-Probst CFIM

0956 Flaccomio T2KB STA1 0166 Yang T2KA S2KB
Jun 25 Thu 3 0956 Flaccomio ECHLR 9205 Y - Miller HYDRR 0166 Yang CFIM #N-Probst CFIM

TBD T2KB STA1 T2KA S2KB
Jun 26 Fri 4 0956 Flaccomio ECHLR 0257 Wilking HYDRR 0166 Yang CFIM #N-Probst CFIM

TBD T2KB STA1 T2KA S2KB
Jun 27 Sat 5 0956 Flaccomio ECHLR 0257 Wilking HYDRR 0166 Yang CFIM #N-Probst CFIM

TBD T2KB STA1 T2KA S2KB
Jun 28 Sun 6 0956 Flaccomio ECHLR 0257 Wilking HYDRR 0136 Kelly CFIM #N-ASC McCarthy CFIM

TBD T2KB STA1 T2KA S2KB
Jun 29 Mon 7 0956 Flaccomio ECHLR 0257 Wilking HYDRR 0136 Kelly CFIM #N-ASC McCarthy CFIM

TBD T2KB STA1 T2KA S2KB
Jun 30 Tue 8 0956 Flaccomio ECHLR 0457 I - Twarog MIMO 0136 Kelly CFIM #N-ASC McCarthy CFIM

TBD T2KB T2KA S2KB
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KPNO – Jul 2009
Date L P# 4m Inst P# WIYN Inst P# 2.1m Inst P# 0.9m Inst
Jul 1 Wed 9 Checkout FLMNL 0457 I - Twarog MIMO 0136 Kelly CFIM #N-Probst CFIM

0287 Reynolds T2KA S2KB
Jul 2 Thu 10 0287 M - Reynolds FLMNL 0161 Geller HYDRR Closed #N-Probst CFIM

STA1 Engineering S2KB
Jul 3 Fri 11 0287 M - Reynolds FLMNL 0161 Geller HYDRR Closed #N-Probst CFIM
Holiday STA1 Engineering S2KB
Jul 4 Sat 12 0287 M - Reynolds FLMNL 0161 Geller HYDRR Closed #N-Probst CFIM

STA1 Engineering S2KB
Jul 5 Sun 13 0287 M - Reynolds FLMNL 0161 Geller HYDRR Closed #N-Probst CFIM

STA1 Engineering S2KB
Jul 6 Mon 14 0287 M - Reynolds FLMNL T&E Closed #WM-Wakker CFIM

Engineering S2KB
Jul 7 Tue 14 T&E T&E Closed #WM-Wakker CFIM

Engineering S2KB
Jul 8 Wed 13 T&E T&E Joyce WHIRC Closed #WM-Wakker CFIM

Engineering S2KB
Jul 9 Thu 12 T&E W-Grad Q WHIRC #Checkout GCAM #WM-Wakker CFIM

0223 #Sakamoto S2KB
Jul 10 Fri 11 T&E 9104 W - Frinchaboy WHIRC 0223 #Sakamoto GCAM #WM-Wakker CFIM

S2KB
Jul 11 Sat 10 T&E 9104 W - Frinchaboy WHIRC 0223 Sakamoto GCAM #WM-Wakker CFIM

S2KB
Jul 12 Sun 9 T&E 9104 W - Frinchaboy WHIRC 0223 Sakamoto GCAM #WO-Briley CFIM

S2KB
Jul 13 Mon 8 Checkout RCSPL 9110 W - Wilcots SPSPKR 0223 Sakamoto GCAM #WO-Briley CFIM

0009 Harrison T2KB STA1 S2KB
Jul 14 Tue 7 0009 Harrison RCSPL 9110 W - Wilcots SPSPKR 0223 Sakamoto GCAM #WO-Briley CFIM

T2KB STA1 S2KB
Jul 15 Wed 6 0009 Harrison RCSPL 9110 W - Wilcots SPSPKR 0223 Sakamoto GCAM #WO-Briley CFIM

T2KB STA1 S2KB
Jul 16 Thu 5 0009 Harrison RCSPL T&E Howell OPTIC #REU Mighell/Jacoby GCAM #I-Deliyannis CFIM

T2KB S2KB
Jul 17 Fri 4 0009 Harrison RCSPL 9201 Y - Esch OPTIC #REU Mighell/Jacoby GCAM #I-Deliyannis CFIM

T2KB S2KB
Jul 18 Sat 3 0009 Harrison RCSPL 9201 Y - Esch OPTIC #REU Mighell/Jacoby GCAM #I-Deliyannis CFIM

T2KB S2KB
Jul 19 Sun 2 0009 Harrison RCSPL 9201 Y - Esch OPTIC #REU Mighell/Jacoby GCAM #I-Deliyannis CFIM

T2KB S2KB
Jul 20 Mon 1 Closed 9201 Y - Esch OPTIC #T&E REU Mighell GCAM #I-Deliyannis CFIM

Engineering S2KB
Jul 21 Tue 0 Closed #DD - Harbeck OPTIC #T&E REU Mighell GCAM #I-Deliyannis CFIM

Engineering S2KB
Jul 22 Wed 1 Closed 9106 W - Geller HYDRR #T&E REU Mighell GCAM #I-Deliyannis CFIM

Engineering STA1 S2KB
Jul 23 Thu 2 Closed 9106 W - Geller HYDRR #Checkout SQIID #I-Deliyannis CFIM

Engineering STA1 #T&E REU Mighell F15 S2KB
Jul 24 Fri 3 Closed 0456 I - Mufson HYDRR #T&E REU Mighell SQIID #I-Deliyannis CFIM

Engineering STA1 F15 S2KB
Jul 25 Sat 4 Closed 0456 I - Mufson HYDRR #T&E REU Mighell SQIID #I-Deliyannis CFIM

Engineering STA1 F15 S2KB
Jul 26 Sun 5 Closed #DD-Mufson HYDRB #T&E REU Mighell SQIID #I-Deliyannis CFIM

Engineering STA1 F15 S2KB
Jul 27 Mon 6 Closed Closed #T&E REU Mighell SQIID #Closed

Engineering F15
Jul 28 Tue 7 Closed Closed #T&E REU Mighell SQIID #Closed

Engineering F15
Jul 29 Wed 8 Closed Closed #T&E REU Mighell SQIID #Closed

Engineering F15
Jul 30 Thu 9 Closed Closed #T&E REU Mighell SQIID #Closed

Engineering F15
Jul 31 Fri 10 Closed Closed #T&E REU Mighell SQIID #Closed

Engineering F15
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